ABSOLWENCI 2008/2009
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Bialas Joanna
Bukowiecka Paulina
Cytrowska Marta
Gebalska Martyna
Jedraszczyk Michat
Kaluzna Karolina
Kowalska Sandra
Krél Maciej

Kucia Adam

.Luczak Szymon

. Marciniak Klaudia

. Matczak Sara

. Marczak Mateusz

. Olszyna Beata

. Piastka Jacek

. Piekarska Adrianna
. Pokojowa Marta

. Sikorski Igor

. Strugielski Andrzej
. Szymaniak Piotr

. Tyczka Monika

. Wlodarczyk Kamil

. Wyrwa Zuzanna

. Andrzejak Eliza

. Andrzejewski Kamil
. Bednarek Sebastian
. Cieslak Joanna

. Dudek Nikola

. Ikrzak Karolina
.Jastrzebski Jacek

. Kozak Katarzyna

. Kuras Kacper

. Kustosz Jakub

. Marciniak Agnieszka
. Marecka Nikola

. Mazurek Aleksandra
. Pasturek Martyna

. Skonieczna Anna

. Smolinska Patrycja
. Trojan Weronika

. Wasielewska Claudia
. Wawrzyniak Jakub
. Wiatrowski Tomasz
. Wyrebski Michat

. Zagozda Tomasz

. Bentkowski Maciej
. Bilkowski Rafatl

. Fret Aleksandra

. Gorski Aleksander

. Grabarczyk Nikola



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
. Andrzejak Patryk
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

66

Greber Krzysztof
Kosmalski Damian
Kozlowska Karolina
Krauze Maja
Marciniak Waldemar
Michalak Izabella
Nowinowski Dariusz
Pokrywiecka Weronika
Potatynski Kamil

Ptak Monika
Ratajczyk Agata
Swierczynski Sebastian
Tomczyk Kamila
Trocha Donata
Wachowski Szymon

Bocian Michat

Fret Dawid
Jatkiewicz Tobiasz
Kozlowska Andzelika
Kurzawa Damian
Michalska Andzelika
Mikolajczyk Lukasz
Nowak Kryspin
Nowak Przemystaw
Nowakowski Jakub
Przybyszewski Dawid
Swierk Nikola
Szymczak Adam

ABSOLWENCI 2009/2010
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Antoniak Sylwia
Augustyniak Szymon
Banaszak Nikola
Bartosik Adrianna
Buchelt Alicja
Cieslak Marcelina
Drzewiecka Olga
Durczynski Mikolaj
Forynska Sylwia

. Fratczak Patryk

. Grzymska Katarzyna
.Janas Aleksandra
.Jasiak Martyna

. Kaczmarek Michat

. Krupa Maria

. Kucia Agata

. Majcherek Kacper

. Milewski Albert

. Optatek Andrzej

. Piotrowska Patrycja



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Poszwa Kamil

Szelag Zuzanna
Szymanski Mateusz
Taras Sebastian
Walaszczyk Anna
Walaszek Nikola
Wozniak Justyna
Wroéblewska Paula
Ziemniak Eryk
Biniek Piotr
Brzychcy Dominik
Chojnacka Marcelina
Cichon Krystian
Ciotek Mateusz
Kaczmarek Przemystaw
Kluska Karolina
Knapkiewicz Natalia
Kopczynska Patrycja
Kowalczyk Paulina
Kulisa Edyta
Kustosz Katarzyna
Madeja Marika
Majda Pawel

Majtka Klaudia
Nutheer Mustafa Sylwia
Paczesny Artur
Pasturek Michal
Siepka Krystian
Sylwestrzak Justyna
Szymanski Mateusz
Tyma Arkadiusz
Walczynska Agata
Wlodarski Sebastian
Wysocka Kinga
Zietek Paulina
Bartkowiak Angelika
Buchelt Lidia

Bystra Dzesika
Figurska Julia
Glapinski Adrian
Grzech Aleksandra
Grzesznik Arleta
Janicki Hubert
Jonska Weronika
Kaczmarek Konrad
Kraska Adam
Majcherek Kamil
Malecha Katarzyna
Mielcarek Piotr
Opszalska Alicja
Pawtowski Mikotlaj
Pieskiewicz Mateusz



73.
74.
75.

Ploszaj Anna
Pyster Mateusz
Sierun Agata

76. Trzepacz Beniamin
77. Wierzbicka Anna
78. Zadka Michat

79.

Mrugalska Kamila

80. Anders Michat
81. Andrzejak Lena
82. Apelt Estera

83.

Brzustowicz Szymon

84. Bystra Patrycja

85. Czernichowska Ewa

86. Drzewiecka Aleksandra
87. Frontczak Mateusz

88. Janiak Sandra

89. Klimek Martyna

90. Kotodziejek Arkadiusz
91. Kosakowska Magdalena
92. Kotowska Aleksandra
93. Marciniak Oliwia

94. Markiewicz Patrycja

95. Mikolajczyk Joanna

96. Mikotajczyk Robert

97. Modrzejewski Arkadiusz
98. Pietrzak Patrycja

99. Sosinska Alicja

100. Strzelinski Eryk
101. Wdowiak Natalia
102. Wieczorek Paulina
103. Winiarski Alan

ABSOLWENCI 2010/2011
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Bienko Adam
Drabina Daria
Drzewiecki Michat
Gil Rafat
Goslinski Adam
Gorna Andzelika
Janiszewski Maciej
Koralewski Tomasz
Krajewski Mateusz

. Kujawa Aleksandra

. Manka Norbert

. Michalak Adam

. Michalak Sara

. Nowak Nikola

. Pawlak Hubert

. Pochopien Pamela

. Polatyniski Daniel

. Snoch Aleksandra



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. Macierowski Jarostaw
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

41

Sottysiak Gabriela
Szymczak Simon
Szymczak Wojciech
Tyma Radostaw
Walczak Dawid
Wysocki Jakub
Zagozda Karolina
Zietek Michalina
Andrzejak Dawid
Andrzejewski Marcin
Bartosik Adrian
Czerwinski Piotr
Czubak Dawid
Grzelak Wiktoria
Haddar Liam
Jasiak Simona
Jurdziak Norbert
Klimczak Mateusz
Kotkowski Maciej
Koztowski Filip
Krzemienska Klaudia
Kunda Angelika

Najmrocki Adrian
Pilarczyk Daria
Przybyt Kamil

Rutka Adrian
Stratynska Anna
Szewczyk Szymon
Szymczak Agnieszka
Toniczyk Tobiasz
Bocian Katarzyna
Gasowska Oliwia
Gogolewski Maciej
Grzech Bartosz
Kocanska Klaudia
Kus$mierczak Damian
Kwasniewski Jacek
Fuczak Norbert
Makowski Damian
Mikotajczyk Karolina
Ogrodowicz Szymon
Paczesny Mateusz
Patrzykont Kacper
Piechocinska Martyna
Podebski Szymon
Przybylak Krystian
Przybylak Patryk
Rosicki Oskar
Rutkowski Patryk
Sobierajska Martyna
Stasiak Martyna



71. Sliwka Bartosz

72. Swierk Bartosz

73. Abramowicz Szymon
74. Andrzejak Aleksandra
75. Blaszczyk Mikotlaj
76. Bockowska Marta
77. Drzewiecka Ewelina
78. Eustathiou Kostas
79. Gawlak Filip

80. Graczyk Estera

81. Gumkowska Alicja
82. Joachimowska Ada
83. Jankowska Alicja
84. Kaluzny Jakub

85. Kowalska Sara

86. Lesniak Weronika
87. Miler Weronika

88. Modrzejewska Natalia
89. Pawlak Mateusz

90. Pekacz Malgorzata
91. Podebski Szymon
92. Radziemski Mikotaj
93. Strzelinska Karina
94. Sliwinska Martyna

ABSOLWENCI 2011/2012

Antosik Bartosz
Dytkowicz Pawet
Fernoéwka Jan
Jakubiak Filip
Janiak Maciej
Kosla Krzysztof
Kowalczyk Jakub
Kozlowska Gabriela
Majer Wiktoria
.Nykiel Michat
. Oterski Filip
. Przybyt Roksana
.Radziemski Antoni
14. Rymiszewski Mateusz
15. Witula Daria
16.Zurawski Tomasz
17. Adamczewski Mariusz
18. Antoniak Blazej
19. Bartosik Julia
20. Grosz Aleksandra
21.Jagielski Michat
22.Janicka Nikola
23.Janik Mateusz
24.Knop Dominik
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
353.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
o1.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
07.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Krawczyk Martyna
Kubacka Patrycja
Kucharska Wiktoria
Kuznik Weronika
Majda Agata
Mielcarska Weronika
Pajszczyk Ewa
Pakuta Mateusz
Perlinska Magdalena
Ruminska Weronika
Skiba Jakub

Sobis Alicja
Szeflinski Maciej
Szymczak Jakub
Woreta Kacper
Bajkiert Igor
Kacprzak Agata
Kazmierczak Aleksandra
Krzyzak Zuzanna
Kunda Bartosz
Kurzawa Kinga
Manka Wiktoria
Nowinowski Igor
Opszalski Dawid
Peter Bartlomiej
Pietrzak Adam
Przygonska Dzesika
Radosz Michat
Szymanska Laura
Wielgosz Inez
Wojtasik Aleksandra
Antoniak Mateusz
Araszkiewicz Jacek
Donart Wiktoria
Dzwonek Martyna
Gorski Mateusz
Grzesznik Karol
Janaskiewicz Bartomiej
Jaszczura Kacper
Koszykowski Michat
Kwiatkowska Aleksandra
Marczewski Marcel
Mastalerz Bartosz
Osajda Oskar
Pilarska Karolina
Polus Paulina
Przybyt Kamila
Stasiak Mateusz
Szafoni Szymon
Szczesnowski Sebastian
Trocha Piotr
Wasikowska Agata



77.
78.
79.

Wojciechowska Inga
Woznicki Bartosz
Wszedybyt Bartosz

ABSOLWENCI 2012/2013
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Bartkowiak Kacper
Dziamara Martyna
Ignaszak Wiktor
Jafra Aleksander
Jasiak Wiktoria
Jasiakiewicz Karolina
Kaminski Jakub
Kosakowska Patrycja
Kubicka Gabriela

. Lewandowski Bogumit
. Lagiewka Mikotaj

. Mikolajczyk Olga

. Pietrzak Zachariasz

. Przygonska Maja
.Radzik Szymon

. Rafalska Izabela

. Resel Patrycja

. Reskiewicz Sandra

. Rosiak Marcel

. Rybarski Szymon

. Sobczak Pola

. Sochacki Marcel

. Socka Wiktoria

. Szalek Adam

. Winiarska Aleksandra
. Zagozda Katarzyna

. Bedziechowski Marcel
. Bystra Klaudia

. Choinka Szymon

. Czerwinski Dominik

. Gabrowska Kamila

. Gryska Dominik

. Grzelczyk Klaudia

. Ignaczak Dawid

. Kowalczyk Bartosz

. Kubecki Kajetan

. Kurzawinski Krystian
. Serafinski Emil

. Stasiak Jakub

. Warych Nikola

. Wichrowski Mciej

. Wojtczak Milena

. Zielinska Aleksandra
. Bonikowski Marcin

. Bonikowski Mariusz

. Farbicki Oskar



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Hartman Norbert
Kowalska Julia
Losinska Daria
Mastalerz Nikola
Michalak Zaneta
Morusinski Mateusz
Nowak Karolina
Orligéra Mateusz
Purcel Natalia
Szczes$niak Ewelina
Szychulska Daria
Swierczyniski Seweryn
Wlodarczyk Alicja
Zelek Paulina
Czerwinska Wiktoria
Jancy Marcel

Jasiak Oskar
Kazmierczak Aleksandra
Kazmierczak Aleksandra
Klimek Wiktoria
Konczak Bartlomiej
Kosiorek Klaudia
Krzemionka Natalia
Marciniak Nikola
Niespodzianska Joanna
Przybylak Milosz
Przygonski Karol
Rogalska Martyna
Sosinska Klaudia
Strzelinski Igor
Wojdziak Dawid
Zietek Adam

ABSOLWENCI 2013/2014
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Bartkowiak Monika
Biniek Lukasz
Buchelt Blazej
Fernowka Jakub
Kaminski Maciej
Kusmierczak Jakub
Lania Nikola
Majcherek Tobiasz
Majer Patrycja

. Oterska Julia

. Pawlak Mateusz

. Pieta Przemystaw
. Rosicki Patryk

. Skotarek Sandra
. Snoch Marta

. Stefanski Jakub



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Szczesnowska Lena
Szymanska Izabela
Sliwka Michat
Wielgosz Alan
Adamek Jakub
Chrzempiec Mitosz
Gibasiewicz Katarzyna
Kaluza Dawid
Ktucinski Hubert
Kucharski Klaudiusz
Kurzawa Nikola
Kurzawinski Kacper
Luczak Radostaw
Makowski Amadeusz
Matecka Gabriela
Sobierajska Nikola
Stodzierz Kamil
Wtodarczyk Eryk
Zakrzewski Patryk
Zenker Eryk
Zielinska Daria
Zielinski Pawel
Bednarek Weronika
Dura Mateusz
Goinski Alan
Gruszczynska Daria
Janik Mikolaj
Jonski Piotr
Kalowska Oliwia
Kazimierczak Oskar
Knera Hubert
Kowalczyk Julia
Kozlowski Michat
Kucia Kamil
Kurzawa Jarostaw
Michalak Kacper
Najmrocka Nikola
Nawrocka Martyna
Piekarski Dawid
Smolinska Sylwia
Szataniak Oliwia
Toniczyk Bartosz
Wasielewska Martyna
Wojciechowska Nikola
Abramowicz Zuzanna
Bak Zofia
Chelminiak Monika
Czekalak Oskar
Dzikowska Aleksandra
Gomulka Marta
Janiak Weronika
Janiszewski Kacper



69. Janowski Jakub
70. Joniski Joachim
71. Katuzny Andrzej
72. Kaluzny Jakub
73. Kolenda Gabriela
74. Marciniak Igor

75. Pelczynska Zuzanna
76. Piwonska Martyna
77. Rosicki Hubert
78. Rygiel Julia

79. Szczesiak Dawid
80. Sliwinski Maciej
81. Swiderski Milosz
82. Trojan Wiktoria
83. Walas Oliwia

84. Walkosz Wiktor
85. Zidtkowski Piotr
86. Zydziak Mateusz

ABSOLWENCI 2014/2015

Borowczyk Natalia
Bzdak Weronika
Drabina Mateusz
Dura Justyna
Felisiak Sandra
Hartman Btlazej
Jacaszek Filip
Karbowa Karolina
Knapkiewicz Aleksandra
10. Majdanski Filip

11. Madrachowska Natalia
12. Piwowarczyk Kacper
13. PSciuk Szymon

14. Resel Anna

15. Stegienta Maciej

16. Stolarek Wiktoria

17. Szlucha Julia

18. Trzepacz Aron

19. Wojtasik Monika

20. Ziemianska Dominika
21. Czekala Kacper

22. Forma Martyna

23. Fratczak Aleksandra
24. Gryska Natalia

25. Jaszczura Dawid

26. Jozefiak Kacper

27. Kazmierska Nikola
28. Knop Wiktoria

29. Majda Agnieszka

30. Mikotajczyk Piotr

31. Moszczynska Miriam
32. Olszyna Patrycja

33. Pajszczyk Pawel

34. Spychalska Sara

35. Strzelinska Réza
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36.
37.
38.
39.

40
41

44

47

57

70

73
74

Szymczak Lukasz
Wasilewski Hubert
Zietek Joanna
Zietek Wojciech

. Bednarek Szymon
. Bialek Zuzanna

42,
43.
. Gorna Sandra
45.
46.

Bocian Gabriela
Budka Jarostaw

Jankowska Sylwia
Jesiotkiewicz Patrycja

. Kacprzak Natalia
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
. Adamiak Maciej
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
. Tomczyk Dawid
71.
72.
. Wlodarczyk Wiktoria

. Wojciechowska Justyna
75.
76.

Kaczkowski Adam
Kolanski Adam
Kostrzewa Wiktoria
Listopad Wiktor
Lajdecki Jakub
Marendziak Jakub
Walczak Nikola
Wszedybyt Sandra
Zawilska Aleksandra

Gorecka Zuzanna
Grenda Gabriela
Jozefowicz Jakub
Jurkiewicz Aleksandra
Krotowska Natalia
Lament Szymon
Lapka Katarzyna
Pekacz Gabriela
Poszwa Weronika
Seidel Wiktoria
Starczynski Bartosz
Szulc Joanna

Ulanski Robert
Witkowski Bartosz

Wojciechowski Jakub
Wojciechowski Szymon

77 .Wojtkowiak Piotr



